
 

 
 

  

 
 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

 
 

 

   

   

                  

Final Ranking SKATE X KIDS 6-7 AÑOS 

Rank Name Country 

1 Fernandez Jimenez Axel Jael MEX 

2 Cruz Ojeda Javier Arturo MEX 

3 Ruiz Pratz Taiyari Gayatri MEX 

4 Miguel Luna Dylan Abraham MEX 

5 Ramirez Agudo Nadia Jesbet MEX 

6 Garcia Morales Emiliano MEX 

7 Pérez González Yazmín Clarissa MEX 

8 Coronel Rivera Emily Camila MEX 

9 Pérez González Yazmín Clarissa MEX 

9 Coronel Rivera Emily Camila MEX 

9 Guzman Sigüenza Aileen MEX 

 

 

 

Final Ranking SKATE X 8-9 

Rank Name Country 

1 Lujan Carral Metztli MEX 

2 Martinez Jimenez Aylin Monserrat MEX 

3 Cruz Estrada Dylan Oman MEX 

4 Lopez de la Cruz Juan Pablo MEX 

5 Guzman Sigüenza Adolfo MEX 

6 Garcia Rojas Genesis Camila MEX 

7 Garcia Colmenares Guido Kaleb MEX 

8 Aburto Silvestre Sophie Miranda MEX 

9 Pérez González Jeshua Francisco MEX 

9 Villegas Cuautle Erick Leonardo MEX 

9 Mendez Perez Renata Caroline MEX 

9 Villegas Cuautle Ulises  Cesar MEX 

13 Miguel Angel Martinez Juarez MEX 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Final Ranking SKATE X 10-11 
Rank Name Country 

1 Sanchez Torres Tonatiuh MEX 

2 Sanchez Torres Itzayana MEX 

3 Donaji Alejandra Santiago Méndez MEX 

4 Vasquez Sebastian Aquino MEX 

5 Rodriguez Alvarado Alejandro MEX 

6 Hernandez Bonilla Maximiliano MEX 

7 Canseco Baez Carolina Ester MEX 

8 Ortiz Contreras Santiago Alonso MEX 

9 Rodriguez Alvarado Alexa MEX 

9 Ramirez Torres Valeria MEX 

9 Lujan Carral Ikal Moises MEX 

9 Cruz Galez Grettel Nadine MEX 

13 Castelan Sanchez Jennifer Julissa MEX 

13 Villegas Cuautle Fernanda Brenda MEX 

13 Ricardez Calderon Juan Carlos MEX 

13 Muñoz Lopez Valeria Ismar MEX 

13 Rueda Paz Camila Aime MEX 

13 Artega Lopez Camila Aranza MEX 

19 Martinez Juarez Angeles MEX 

19 Martinez Juarez Miguel Angel MEX 

 

 

 

Final Ranking SKATE X Senior Women 

Rank Name Country 

1 Rios Perez Kenia  MEX 

2 
Dominguez Medina Azul Joseline 

  MEX 

3 Cruz Ortega Alejandra Ivonne   MEX 

4 
Barrera Corona Alma Mireya 

  MEX 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Final Ranking SKATE X Men Senior 

Rank Name Country 

1 Alonso Serrano Abner Akin MEX 

2 Aguilar Millan Luis Fernando MEX 

3 Pineda Rojas Elton MEX 

4 Gonzalez Cortes Carlos Hildiberto MEX 

5 Venegas Patiño Alejandro MEX 

6 Raymundo Serrano Gutierrez MEX 

7 Carballo Hernandez Rafael MEX 

8 Mendoza Castillo Omar Alejandro MEX 

9 Cruz Hernandez Carlos Alberto MEX 

9 Méndez Muñoz Julio Jonathan MEX 

9 Valdespino Garcia Samuel MEX 

9 Hernandez Aguilar Armando Misael MEX 

13 Hernandez Resendiz Tlacelel Pavel MEX 

13 Juarez Hernandez Francisco Javier MEX 

13 Del Ángel Arciniega Alan Adam MEX 

13 Vera Franco Gabriel    

17 Rodriguez Trejo Carlos MEX 

17 Araiza Merino Octavio Antonio MEX 

17 Huerta Cruz Laurentino Vidal MEX 

17 Alcala Andrade Pablo Esteban MEX 

17 Rolon Lopez Alberto Ivan MEX 

17 Aristides Espinoza Alexis MEX 

17 Guerrero Hernandez Jesus Antonio MEX 

17 Lara Pacheco Amilkai MEX 

25 Arteaga Lopez Brian Zimiri MEX 

25 Piedra Chabolla Said MEX 

25 Martinez Angulo Israel MEX 

25 Pulido Varela Enrique Jair MEX 

25 Velazquez Sanchez Jesus MEX 

25 Molano Díaz Ulises MEX 

25 Kochi Aquino Akira MEX 

   

 

 

 

 

 



 

Final Ranking Battle Junior Mixto 
Rank Name Country  

1 Sierra Cruz Laura Alejandra MEX  

2 Sanchez Torres Itzayana MEX  

3 Rodriguez Monroy Abigail MEX  

4 Sanchez Torres Tonatiuh MEX  

5 Ortiz Hernandez Aranza Michel MEX  

5 Pozos Rangel Alejandra MEX  

7 Pozos Rangel Ximena MEX  

7 Rodriguez Monroy Valentina Zoe MEX  

9 Cruz Miguel Amy Jireh MEX  

9 Fernandez Jimenez Cristian Michell MEX  

9 Juarez Flamenco Carlos Vidal MEX  

9 Pino Dorantes Mariem MEX  

13 Juarez Flamenco Lesly Karyol MEX  

13 Pura Ramos Areli  MEX  

13 Velazquez Ramirez Brenda Marisol MEX  

 

 

 

Final Ranking Battle Senior Women 
Rank Name Country  

1 Dominguez Medina  Azul Joseline MEX  

2 Mercado Muñoz Marianna MEX  

3 Morquecho Pedraza Marlem MEX  

4 Dominguez Vaca Liliana MEX  

5 Ramirez Muñoz Regina MEX  

    

 

 

 

Final Ranking Battle Senior Men   
Rank Name Country  

1  Gonzalez Cortes Carlos Hildiberto MEX  

2 Cruz Hernandez Carlos Alberto MEX  

3  Hernandez Resendiz Tlacaelel  Pavel  MEX  

4 Aguilar Millan Luis Fernando MEX  

5 Martinez Angulo Israel MEX  

6 Hernandez Avalos Diego Yafte MEX  

7 Cabrales Vera Samuel Alejandro  MEX  

8 Rangel Valdes Ernesto MEX  

 

 

 

 



 

 

 FINAL RANKING JUMP JUNIOR MIX  

RANK Name Ctry 

1 Pacheco Hiram Lara MEX 

2 Kazuya Kochi Aquino MEX 

3 Velazquez Geronimo Axel MEX 

5 Martinez Jimenez Nashley Daniela MEX 

5 Ortiz Hernandez Aranza Michele MEX 

5 Ayala Valle Rogelio MEX 

8 Lopez de la Cruz Juan Pablo MEX 

8 Ortiz Contreras Santiago Alonso MEX 

8 Fernandez Jimenez Axel Jael MEX 

   

 

 

 

 FINAL RANKING JUMP SENIOR  

RANK Name Ctry 

1 Venegas Patiño Alejandro MEX 

2 Sanchez Garrido Luis Alberto  MEX 

3 Akira Kochi Aquino  MEX 

5 Lara Pacheco Amilkai MEX 

5 Rodriguez Jeronimo Diego Alonso MEX 

5 Alcala Andrade Pablo Esteban MEX 

7 Diaz Cruz Aldair MEX 

 

 

 

Final Ranking Slides Junior 
Rank Name Country 

1 Kazuya Kochi Aquino MEX 

2 Rodriguez Hernandez Luis Ivan MEX 

3 Sierra Cruz Laura Alejandra MEX 

4 Robles Leiva Miguel Angel MEX 

5 Pino Dorantes Mariem MEX 

5 Castrejon Sanchez Ramses de Jesus MEX 

7 Lopez de la Cruz Juan Pablo MEX 

7 Lara Pacheco Hiram MEX 

7 Rodriguez Monroy Abigail  MEX 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 FINAL RANKING SLIDES SENIOR WOMEN  

RANK Name Ctry 

1 Cruz Ortega Alejandra Ivonne MEX 

2 Dominguez Medina Azul Joseline MEX 

3 Ramirez Muñoz Regina MEX 

4 Morquecho Pedraza Marlem MEX 

 

 

 

Final Ranking Slides Senior Men 
Rank Name Country 

1 Kochi Aquino Aquira MEX 

2 Romero Martínez Alberto MEX 

3 Cruz Hernandez Carlos Alberto MEX 

4 Hernandez Resendiz Tlacaelel Pavel MEX 

5 Molina Gonzalez Luis Jorge MEX 

5 Alcala Andrade Pablo Esteban MEX 

7 Juarez Hernandez Francisco Javier MEX 

7 Venegas Patiño Alejandro MEX 

7 Martinez Angulo Israel MEX 

 


